COBRA Ex Series
The COB-EX series is designed
to be extremely efficient at 140lm/W.
Class l, Division 2 certified, this
fixture can be used for spot/down
lighting and as general purpose
lighting. The many beam angles
available on this fixture makes it

F R
(Frosted)
0 0  V (Impact)
X (None)
*NOTES:  1Type 3 optics only available on 80w and 120w models
               2Pole mount only available for 80w, 120w, and 150w models
               3Frosted lens available by custom order
Model No. Delivered
Light (lm)
Wattage
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Temperature Classification for different Ambient Temperatures
-40 to +40°C -40 to +45°C -40 to +50°C
COB-EX-0080 11,200 80 140 T4A T4A T4A
COB-EX-0120 16,800 120 140 T4A T4A T4
COB-EX-0150 21,000 150 140 T4A T4A T4
COB-EX-0200 28,000 200 140 T4A T4 -
COB-EX-0240 33,600 240 140 T4A T4 -
COBRA Ex Series